BPV Series
Pneumatic
Pinch Valves
We make
things MOVE
BIMBA BIM-BPVAPPV-0519 Catalog 2019  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
2
Contents

manufacturing capability in the USA, Germany, China, UK, Switzerland.
08  How to Accessorize
09  How to Order
3
BIMBA BIM-BPVPPV-0619 Catalog 2019  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
Get a more affordable option when controlling the flow of media within
your application by using Bimba’s new BPV Series Pneumatic Pinch
Valves. This series of pinch valves was designed to open and close
flexible tubing to get a more accurate control of media flow.
This affordable yet compact pinch valve series is an ideal fit for various
market segments from food and beverage, chemical processing, to
industrial laboratory sciences and medical device industries. Designed for
disposable tubing, these pinch valves provide a simple, easy changeout.
Bimba offers four models with tube
slot sizes starting at 3/32” up to
1/2”. We even offer configurable
mounting options and seal materials.
BPV Series Pneumatic
Pinch Valves
 BIMBA BIM-BPVPPV-0619 Catalog 2019  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
4
BPV PN
EUM
ATIC PIN
CH VALVES
Product Features
Features and Benefits
• Compact in size allowing for placement in tight spaces
• Easy and fast tube replacement
• Long performance with a rated life expectancy of 3 million
cycles
• Eliminates the potential chance for media contamination
• All stainless steel:
 » Chemical resistance
 » Washdown compatible
 » Ideal for sterile environments
• Affordable, cost-effective solution with the ability to be
configured:
 » Multiple tube slot sizes
 » Optional mounting brackets
 » Optional magnetic position sensing
 » Aluminum or stainless steel options
 » Viton seals, Buna, or FDA seals available
304 stainless steel
bodyNormally open or
normally closed
options
Rear cap: anodized
aluminum or stainless
steel options
Dual port for proper
ventilation
Pinch head: anodized
aluminum or stainless
steel options
 BIMBA BIM-BPVPPV-0619 Catalog 2019  |  For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
5
BPV PN
EUM
ATIC PIN
CH VALVES
How It Works
Pneumatic Pinch Valve

ATIC PIN
CH VALVES
How to Order
The model numbers of the BPV Series Pneumatic Pinch Valves consist of an alphanumeric cluster designating
series, type, tube slot size, mounting, end cap matieral, and additional options that together make up the complete
part number to use when ordering. Use the ordering information below to build a valid part number.
An example of a BPV Series Pneumatic Pinch Valve that is normally closed, 0.125” OD tube slot, threaded rear stud
mounting, aluminum end cap with a magnet is shown below in the part number configurator.
BPVA - S02 - X_M
Series
BPVA Pneumatic
Pinch Valve
Type
S Normally Open
R Normally Closed
Options
F FDA Seals and Lube2
M Magnet
T1 Switch Track, position 14
T2 Switch Track, position 24
T3 Switch Track, position 34
T4 Switch Track, position 44
V Viton Seals3
End Cap Material
Blank Aluminum
S Stainless Steel1
Tube Slot Size
02 0.125" OD
04 0.250" OD
06 0.375" OD
08 0.500" OD
End Cap Material
Blank Basic, no
mount
X Threaded
Rear Stud
1Stainless steel end cap option is not compatible with T1, T2, T3, or T4 switch track
2Cannot be ordered with Viton Seals
3Cannot be ordered with FDA Seals and Lube. If ordered with “M” option, magnet is not reliable above 200°F
4A maximum of two track options can be ordered together
Bimba
25150 S. Governors Hwy
University Park, IL 60484
Tel: +1 708 534 8544
Fax: +1 708 235 2014
Due to our policy of continuous
development, Bimba reserve the
right to change specifications
without prior notice.
BIM-BPVPPV-0619
Selected Images used under
license from Shutterstock.com
IMI Precision Engineering
operates four global centres
of technical excellence and
a sales and service network
in 75 countries, as well as
manufacturing capability in
the USA, Germany, China, UK,
Switzerland, Czech Republic,
Mexico and Brazil.
For information on all
IMI Precision Engineering
companies visit